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MUNICIPAL COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO JUDICIAL DISTRICT
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THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,

|
|
Plaintiff, | No. M=-_Z7 z-LZi SO
| _
v. |
|
| COMPLAINT - CRIMINAL
ANWAR AULAQI |
aka: ANWAR N.A. AULAQI | VH4383
Defendant. |
|

The San Diego City Attorney charges:

FIRST COUNT: PC647(B): PROSTITUTION

That on or about August 30, 1996, in the City of San Diego,
County of San Diego, State of California, a misdemeanor was
committed by said defendant, who did agree to engage in an act of
prostitution and committed an act in furtherance of that agreement,
to wit: defendant drove into parking lot as directed by officer,
in violation of Penal Code section 647(b).

Based on information and pelief, I declare under penalty of
perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated September 16, 1996 at san Diego, California.

s Py VRN

eputy fity Attorney

Pursuant to Penal Code section 1054.5(b), the People are hereby
informally regquesting that defendant's counsel provide discovery to
the People as required by Penal Code section 1054.3.

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT FILED SEP 17 1996‘: .‘&6'
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LE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,

Plaintiff,
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|  COMPLAINT - CRIMINAL
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|

Anwar Aulage

The San Diego City Attorney charges:

FIRST COUNT: PC415(§9: fIGHTING WORDS

That on or about ééﬁ{?&? , in the City of San Diego,
County of San Diego, State of California, a misdemeanor was
committed by said defendant, who did use offensive words in a
public place which were inherently likely to provoke an immediate
violent reaction, in violation of Penal Code section 415(3).

Based on information and belief, I declare under penalty of
per jury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated |(>I222i16747 at San Diego, California.

/J /%G/M//f

Deputy City’/ Attorney

Pursuant to Penal Code section 1054.5(b), the People are hereby
informally requesting that defendant's counsel provide discovery to
the People as required by Penal Code section 1054.3.

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT FILED
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AL COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF AN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO JUDICIAL DISTRICT

pefendant: ALMAGI‘l e ~__ case No. mRY950

gsupplement to Judgment

In addition to any other conditions of your probq.t:'_.on, you are
ordered to comply with the following street conditions.

Tn the areas listed below and within one block of these areas,
between the hours of noon and 5:00 a.m., defendant shall not (1)
contact or attempt to contact passing motorists, (2) engage or
attempt to engage motorists in conversation, (3) solicit or _
accept rides from motorists, or, (4) loiter, congregate or remain
on any public street, sidewalk or alleyway without apparent
lawful reason O business.

(a) El cajon Boulevard between Park Boulevard and 73xd Street.
(b) University Avenue between Park Boulevard and 69th Streef;.
(c) Midway prive between Barnett Avenue and Ollie Street.

(d) Rosecrans street between Hancock Street and Talbot Street.
(e) Market street between 12th street and 35th Street.

(£) 32nd street between Market Street and Main Street.

(g) Main Street and between 28th Street and Division Street.

(h) Balboa Drive between Upas and Ma on Point.

(1) 8th Avenue brivé between Harstt and Juniper Street.

(j) The Naval Training Center, The Marine CDrp‘E Recruiting
Depot, or The 32nd Street Naval station.

(k) In the area pordered by Ash Street on the north, Pacific
Highway on the west, Island Avenue on the south, and 12th
Avenue on the east.

»

T acknowledge that I have read and I understand the above
conditions of my probation and that failure to abide by them will
result in the revocation of my probation.
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